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0 22 0 Holger	Schou	Rasmussen Holger	Schou	Rasmussen Holger	Schou	Rasmussen
23,68 38 9 Henrik	Høegh Henrik	Høegh Henrik	Høegh
13,89 36 5 Erik	Kjelgaard Erik	Kjelgaard Erik	Kjelgaard
0,00 21 0 Vibeke	Grave Vibeke	Grave Vibeke	Grave
4,35 23 1 Heino	Knudsen Heino	Knudsen Heino	Knudsen
14,71 34 5 Lise	Damsbo-Andersen Lise	Damsbo-Andersen Lise	Damsbo-Andersen
17,95 39 7 Gert	Mortensen Gert	Mortensen	 Gert	Mortensen
10,81 37 4 Signe	Lund	Winther Signe	Lund	Winther Signe	Lund	Winther
5,26 38 2 Poul	Erik	Ibsen Poul	Erik	Ibsen Poul	Erik	Ibsen
11,11 36 4 Steffen	Rasmussen Steffen	Rasmussen Steffen	Rasmussen
15,38 39 6 Marie	Louise	Friderichsen Marie	Louise	Friderichsen Marie	Louise	Friderichsen
0,00 34 0 Linda	Sommer Linda	Sommer Linda	Sommer
13,64 22 3 Brian	Krøyer/Daniel	Blak	Pedersen Brian	Krøyer/Daniel	Blak	Pedersen Brian	Krøyer/Daniel	Blak	Pedersen
5,88 34 2 Jorun	Joensen Jorun	Joensen Jorun	Joensen
5,88 34 2 Marianne	de	la	Motte Marianne	de	la	Motte Marianne	de	la	Motte
20,83 24 5 Thomas	Østergaard Thomas	Østergaard Thomas	Østergaard
0,00 22 0 Leo	Christensen Leo	Christensen Leo	Christensen
17,07 41 7 Anette	Knoblauch	(+2) Anette	Knoblauch Anette	Knoblauch
0,00 22 0 Henning	G.	Rasmussen Henning	G.	Rasmussen Henning	G.	Rasmussen
19,64 56 11 Eric	Steffensen Eric	Steffensen Eric	Steffensen
15,15 33 5 Torben	Hansen	(+4) Torben	Hansen Torben	Hansen
9,30 43 4 Henning	A.	Rasmussen Henning	A.	Rasmussen Henning	A.	Rasmussen
0,00 32 0 Tom	Larsen Tom	Larsen Tom	Larsen
13,79 29 4 Marie	Louise	Brehm	Nielsen Marie	Louise	Brehm	Nielsen Marie	Louise	Brehm	Nielsen
11,11 36 4 Jens	Erik	Kistrup Jens	Erik	Kistrup Jens	Erik	Kistrup
8,11 37 3 Hans	Ole	Sørensen Hans	Ole	Sørensen Hans	Ole	Sørensen
10,81 37 4 Søren	Blumensaadt Søren	Blumensaadt Søren	Blumensaadt
4,35 23 1 Niels	Hansen Niels	Hansen Niels	Hansen
6,25 32 2 Rasmus	Vinther	Jørgensen Rasmus	Vinther	Jørgensen Rasmus	Vinther	Jørgensen
9,09 44 4 Søren	Kolstrup	(+1) Søren	Kolstrup Søren	Kolstrup
4,55 22 1 Bente	Borreskov Bente	Borreskov Bente	Borreskov
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Fravær-% Møder Fravær 2015
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4,1666667 24 1 Holger	Schou	Rasmussen Holger	Schou	Rasmussen Holger	Schou	Rasmussen
11,11 36 4 Henrik	Høegh Henrik	Høegh Henrik	Høegh
7,14 42 3 Erik	Kjelgaard Erik	Kjelgaard Erik	Kjelgaard
4,55 22 1 Vibeke	Grave Vibeke	Grave Vibeke	Grave
0,00 23 0 Heino	Knudsen Heino	Knudsen Heino	Knudsen
8,57 35 3 Lise	Damsbo	Savic Lise	Damsbo	Savic Lise	Damsbo	Savic
12,00 50 6 Gert	Mortensen Gert	Mortensen	 Gert	Mortensen
30,00 40 12 Signe	Lund	Winther/Hanne	Møller Signe	Lund	Winther Signe	Lund	Winther
5,56 36 2 Poul	Erik	Ibsen Poul	Erik	Ibsen Poul	Erik	Ibsen
7,32 41 3 Steffen	Rasmussen Steffen	Rasmussen Steffen	Rasmussen
14,29 35 5 Marie	Louise	Friderichsen Marie	Louise	Friderichsen Marie	Louise	Friderichsen
2,86 35 1 Linda	Sommer Linda	Sommer Linda	Sommer
20,83 24 5 Daniel	Blak	Pedersen Daniel	Blak	Pedersen	/	Klaus	Emil	Møller Daniel	Blak	Pedersen
8,33 36 3 Jorun	Joensen Jorun	Joensen Jorun	Joensen
2,86 35 1 Marianne	de	la	Motte Marianne	de	la	Motte Marianne	de	la	Motte
25,00 28 7 Thomas	Østergaard Thomas	Østergaard Thomas	Østergaard
4,17 24 1 Leo	Christensen Leo	Christensen Leo	Christensen
4,65 43 2 Anette	Knoblauch Anette	Knoblauch Anette	Knoblauch
8,33 24 2 Henning	G.	Rasmussen Henning	G.	Rasmussen Henning	G.	Rasmussen
15,15 66 10 Eric	Steffensen Eric	Steffensen Eric	Steffensen
29,41 34 10 Torben	Hansen Torben	Hansen Torben	Hansen
14,63 41 6 Henning	A.	Rasmussen Henning	A.	Rasmussen Henning	A.	Rasmussen
0,00 35 0 Tom	Larsen Tom	Larsen Tom	Larsen
9,68 31 3 Marie	Louise	Brehm	Nielsen Marie	Louise	Brehm	Nielsen Marie	Louise	Brehm	Nielsen
27,50 40 11 Jens	Erik	Kistrup Jens	Erik	Kistrup Jens	Erik	Kistrup
11,90 42 5 Hans	Ole	Sørensen Hans	Ole	Sørensen Hans	Ole	Sørensen
11,43 35 4 Søren	Blumensaadt Søren	Blumensaadt Søren	Blumensaadt
0,00 23 0 Niels	Hansen Niels	Hansen Niels	Hansen
21,74 23 5 Rasmus	Vinther	Jørgensen Rasmus	Vinther	Jørgensen Rasmus	Vinther	Jørgensen
12,50 40 5 Søren	Kolstrup Søren	Kolstrup Søren	Kolstrup
0,00 24 0 Bente	Borreskov Bente	Borreskov Bente	Borreskov
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Fravær-% Møder Fravær 2016
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4,55 22 1 Holger Schou Rasmussen Holger Schou Rasmussen Holger Schou Rasmussen
8,89 45 4 Henrik Høegh Henrik Høegh Henrik Høegh
2,44 41 1 Erik Kjelgaard Erik Kjelgaard Erik Kjelgaard

10,71 28 3 Vibeke Grave Vibeke Grave Vibeke Grave
13,64 22 3 Heino Knudsen Heino Knudsen Heino Knudsen

5,71 35 2 Lise Damsbo Savic Lise Damsbo Savic Lise Damsbo Savic
16,00 50 8 Gert Mortensen Gert Mortensen (Per Jensen) Gert Mortensen (Per Jensen)

7,32 41 3 Hanne Møller/Signe Lund Winther Hanne Møller Hanne Møller
8,89 45 4 Poul Erik Ibsen Poul Erik Ibsen Poul Erik Ibsen
9,80 51 5 Steffen Rasmussen Steffen Rasmussen Steffen Rasmussen
5,88 34 2 Marie Louise Friderichsen/Daniel Blak Petersen Daniel Blak Petersen Daniel Blak Petersen 
0,00 27 0 Linda Sommer Linda Sommer Linda Sommer
4,17 24 1 Klaus Emil Møller Klaus Emil Møller Klaus Emil Møller
3,03 33 1 Jorun Joensen Jorun Joensen Jorun Joensen
2,94 34 1 Marianne de la Motte Marianne de la Motte Marianne de la Motte

25,00 24 6 Thomas Østergaard Thomas Østergaard Thomas Østergaard
8,33 24 2 Leo Christensen Leo Christensen Leo Christensen

19,51 41 8 Anette Knoblauch Anette Knoblauch Anette Knoblauch
0,00 22 0 Henning G. Rasmussen Henning G. Rasmussen Henning G. Rasmussen

30,36 56 17 Eric Steffensen Eric Steffensen Eric Steffensen
34,38 32 11 Torben Hansen Torben Hansen Torben Hansen
14,29 35 5 Henning A. Rasmussen Henning A. Rasmussen Henning A. Rasmussen

2,86 35 1 Tom Larsen Tom Larsen Tom Larsen
6,90 29 2 Marie Louise Brehm Nielsen Marie Louise Brehm Nielsen Marie Louise Brehm Nielsen
3,03 33 1 Jens Erik Kistrup Jens Erik Kistrup Jens Erik Kistrup
0,00 39 0 Hans Ole Sørensen x Hans Ole Sørensen Hans Ole Sørensen

13,04 46 6 Søren Blumensaadt Søren Blumensaadt Søren Blumensaadt
3,13 32 1 Niels Hansen Niels Hansen Niels Hansen

21,74 23 5 Rasmus Vinther Jørgensen, Bøje Winther Rasmus Vinther Jørgensen, Bøje Winther Rasmus Vinther Jørgensen, Bøje Winther
7,14 42 3 Søren Kolstrup Søren Kolstrup Søren Kolstrup
4,55 22 1 Bente Borreskov Bente Borreskov Bente Borreskov

Klima-, Miljø- og TeknikudvalgetByrådet Arbejdsmarkedsudvalg Børne- & Skoleudvalget Fritids- & Kulturudvalget Havneudvalg Integrationsrådet Folkeoplysningsudvalget HandicaprådetSocial- & psykiatriudvalget Ældre- & sundhedsudvalget Økonomiudvalget Økontaktudvalg Ældrerådet LF Airport



2014 Fravær-% Møder Fravær 2015 Fravær-% Møder Fravær 2016 Fravær-% Møder Fravær Gens. Fravær-%

Byrådsmedlem Byrådsmedlem Byrådsmedlem
Holger Schou Rasmussen 0 22 0 Holger Schou Rasmussen 4,17 24 1 Holger Schou Rasmussen 4,55 22 1 2,90
Henrik Høegh 23,68 38 9 Henrik Høegh 11,11 36 4 Henrik Høegh 11,11 45 5 15,30
Erik Kjelgaard 13,89 36 5 Erik Kjelgaard 7,14 42 3 Erik Kjelgaard 2,44 41 1 7,82
Vibeke Grave 0,00 21 0 Vibeke Grave 4,55 22 1 Vibeke Grave 10,71 28 3 5,09
Heino Knudsen 4,35 23 1 Heino Knudsen 0,00 23 0 Heino Knudsen 13,64 22 3 5,99
Lise Damsbo-Andersen 14,71 34 5 Lise Damsbo Savic 8,57 35 3 Lise Damsbo Savic 8,57 35 3 10,62
Gert Mortensen 17,95 39 7 Gert Mortensen 12,00 50 6 Gert Mortensen 18,00 50 9 15,98
Signe Lund Winther 10,81 37 4 Signe Lund Winther/Hanne Mølle 30,00 40 12 Hanne Møller 9,76 41 4 16,86
Poul Erik Ibsen 5,26 38 2 Poul Erik Ibsen 5,56 36 2 Poul Erik Ibsen 11,11 45 5 7,31
Steffen Rasmussen 11,11 36 4 Steffen Rasmussen 7,32 41 3 Steffen Rasmussen 9,80 51 5 9,41
Marie Louise Friderichsen 15,38 39 6 Marie Louise Friderichsen 14,29 35 5 Marie Louise Friderichsen/Daniel Blak Petersen 17,65 34 6 15,77
Linda Sommer 0,00 34 0 Linda Sommer 2,86 35 1 Linda Sommer 0,00 27 0 0,95
Brian Krøyer/Daniel Blak Pedersen 13,64 22 3 Daniel Blak Pedersen 20,83 24 5 Klaus Emil Møller 4,17 24 1 12,88
Jorun Joensen 5,88 34 2 Jorun Joensen 8,33 36 3 Jorun Joensen 3,03 33 1 5,75
Marianne de la Motte 5,88 34 2 Marianne de la Motte 2,86 35 1 Marianne de la Motte 2,94 34 1 3,89
Thomas Østergaard 20,83 24 5 Thomas Østergaard 25,00 28 7 Thomas Østergaard 25,00 24 6 23,61
Leo Christensen 0,00 22 0 Leo Christensen 4,17 24 1 Leo Christensen 8,33 24 2 4,17
Anette Knoblauch (+2) 17,07 41 7 Anette Knoblauch 4,65 43 2 Anette Knoblauch 21,95 41 9 14,56
Henning G. Rasmussen 0,00 22 0 Henning G. Rasmussen 8,33 24 2 Henning G. Rasmussen 4,55 22 1 4,29
Eric Steffensen 19,64 56 11 Eric Steffensen 15,15 66 10 Eric Steffensen 32,14 56 18 22,31
Torben Hansen (+4) 15,15 33 5 Torben Hansen 29,41 34 10 Torben Hansen 46,88 32 15 30,48
Henning A. Rasmussen 9,30 43 4 Henning A. Rasmussen 14,63 41 6 Henning A. Rasmussen 17,14 35 6 13,69
Tom Larsen 0,00 32 0 Tom Larsen 0,00 35 0 Tom Larsen 2,86 35 1 0,95
Marie Louise Brehm Nielsen 13,79 29 4 Marie Louise Brehm Nielsen 9,68 31 3 Marie Louise Brehm Nielsen 6,90 29 2 10,12
Jens Erik Kistrup 11,11 36 4 Jens Erik Kistrup 27,50 40 11 Jens Erik Kistrup 3,03 33 1 13,88
Hans Ole Sørensen 8,11 37 3 Hans Ole Sørensen 11,90 42 5 Hans Ole Sørensen 0,00 39 0 6,67
Søren Blumensaadt 10,81 37 4 Søren Blumensaadt 11,43 35 4 Søren Blumensaadt 13,04 46 6 11,76
Niels Hansen 4,35 23 1 Niels Hansen 0,00 23 0 Niels Hansen 3,13 32 1 2,49
Rasmus Vinther Jørgensen 6,25 32 2 Rasmus Vinther Jørgensen 21,74 23 5 Rasmus Vinther Jørgensen, Bøje Winther 26,09 23 6 18,03
Søren Kolstrup (+1) 9,09 44 4 Søren Kolstrup 12,50 40 5 Søren Kolstrup 9,52 42 4 10,37
Bente Borreskov 4,55 22 1 Bente Borreskov 0,00 24 0 Bente Borreskov 4,55 22 1 3,03
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